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Examination
New patient exam
Routine exam
Xray

OPT

Perio
Scaling (20min)
Full perio scaling incl charts and LA (5 visits)

Posterior Composites

1 Surface
2 Surface
3 Surface

Anterior Composites

1 Surface
Incisal angle

Private Amalgams

1 Surface
2 Surface
3 Surface

Private Glass lonomers
1 Surface
2 Surface
3 Surface

Onlaysl/inlays

Gold (price on enquiry)
EMAX
Non-precious

£70
£35
£12
£45

£20
£280

£40
£55
£80

£28
£12

£30
£45
£60

£30
£40
£50

£?
£290
£180



Endodontics

Single Canal RCT(incisor) £90
2 Canal RCT(Premolar) £180
Molar RCT £270

Includes all radiographs but not restorations

Extractions

Simple Extraction £25

Extraction involving division of roots £45

Surgical Extraction £ 60

Removal of impact Lower 8’s £120

Apicectomy £ 250

Includes all radiographs

Crowns

Emax

Zirconia coping with translucent porcelain fused on to provide excellent aesthetics
£320

OPALITE

Full Zirconia, Moderate aesthetics, Very good strength. Ideal for
posterior bruxist cases with improved aesthetics.

£320
LAVA
Full Zirconia with porcelain overlay, very good strength, very good
aesthetics, perhaps lack of vitality. Ideal for Aesthetic posterior or
anterior cases.

£320
Premium Metal Ceramic
Semi precious metal with layered ceramic covering. Moderate
aesthetics with moderate strength. Ideal for entire mouth moderate

aesthetics
Gold Shell White(non-precious) £240
Gold Shell Yellow (precious) £ask tech

for price dependant on gold

Includes all radiographs



Crown Related Services:

Post/Core Non Precious £42
Post/core Semi Precious £54
Fibre glass post £60
Post/core Zirconia £65
Veneers
CHAMELEON(traditional) £210
CHAMELEON(transform) £210
ZIRCONIA/Emax £240
Bridges
Metal/Ceramic pontic £240
Metal/ceramic wing £60
EMAX (First unit) £320
EMAX (each additional unit) £290
EMAX INLAY BRIDGE(onlay-pontic-onlay) £290
Zirconia wing £120
Zirconia pontic £290

Other Related Services

Veneer Wax Up £16/unit

Crown/Bridge Wax Up £16/unit

Temp Crown £28

Study Models £15

Shade Match At Lab £10
Bleaching

Home Bleaching (in presentation box with trays) £199

Zoom?2 £295



Dentures

PREMIER

Independent treatment plans, with mid-range teeth (lvoclar) and contour
stipple, improved aesthetics but no gingival shading, or lingual contouring,
ordinary acrylic.

Acrylic

1-3 Teeth £180
4-8 Teeth £240
9-13 Teeth £300
Complete F/- or -/IF £300
Complete F/F £499
Chrome

1-3 Teeth £320
4-8 Teeth £360
9-13 Teeth £400
Fl- £500
EXECUTIVE

Including Enigma teeth, hi impact acrylic, gingival contouring, gingival shading
and any characteristics and excellent aesthetics and improved fit.

Acrylic

1-3 Teeth £280
4-8 Teeth £340
9-13 Teeth £400
Complete UorL £540
Complete U+L £900
Chrome

1-3 Teeth £380
4-8 Teeth ) £440

9-13 Teeth £500



Additional Items

Bleaching trays (each)
Special Tray UorL (Each)
Reline self cure

Reline heat cure

Soft Lining

Addition of Tooth

Repair of Fracture
Flexible Denture

Clear Palate(add)

Hi Impact Acrylic(add)
Mandibular Advancement Device anti-snoring (AMJ)

Implants

Single implant

Screw retained crown
Attachments

Bio-oss augmentation
Bio-guide

U+L F/F, implant retained lower

Implant care/maintenance inlc xrays and charts (40min)

£32
£32
£64
£72
£72
£32
£28
£280
£20
£30
£240

£1,350
£900
£200
£100
£50
£3,400

£100



