

Private Price List and Information Aug'19

Examination New patient exam Routine exam Xray OPT	£70 £35 £12 £45
Perio Scaling (20min) Full perio scaling incl charts and LA (5 visits)	£20 £280
Posterior Composites	
1 Surface 2 Surface 3 Surface	£ 40 £ 55 £ 80
Anterior Composites	
1 Surface Incisal angle	£28 £12
Private Amalgams	
1 Surface 2 Surface 3 Surface	£ 30 £ 45 £ 60
Private Glass Ionomers	
1 Surface 2 Surface 3 Surface	£30 £40 £50
Onlays/Inlays	
Gold (price on enquiry) EMAX Non-precious	£? £290 £180

Endodontics

Single Canal RCT(incisor)	£ 90
2 Canal RCT(Premolar)	£ 180
Molar RCT	£ 270

Includes all radiographs but not restorations

Extractions

Simple Extraction	£ 25
Extraction involving division of roots	£ 45
Surgical Extraction	£ 60
Removal of impact Lower 8's	£ 120
Apicectomy	£ 250
Includes all radiographs	

Crowns

Emax

Zirconia coping with translucent porcelain fused on to provide excellent aesthetics £320

OPALITE

Full Zirconia, Moderate aesthetics, Very good strength. Ideal for posterior bruxist cases with improved aesthetics.

£320

LAVA

Full Zirconia with porcelain overlay, very good strength, very good aesthetics, perhaps lack of vitality. Ideal for Aesthetic posterior or anterior cases.

£320

Premium Metal Ceramic

Semi precious metal with layered ceramic covering. Moderate aesthetics with moderate strength. Ideal for entire mouth moderate aesthetics

Gold Shell White(non-precious) £240
Gold Shell Yellow (precious) £ask tech
for price dependant on gold

Includes all radiographs

Crown Related Services:

Post/Core Non Precious	£42
Post/core Semi Precious	£54
Fibre glass post	£60
Post/core Zirconia	£65

Veneers

CHAMELEON(traditional)	£210
CHAMELEON(transform)	£210
ZIRCONIA/Emax	£240

Bridges

Metal/Ceramic pontic	£240
Metal/ceramic wing	£60
EMAX (First unit)	£320
EMAX (each additional unit)	£290
EMAX INLAY BRIDGE(onlay-pontic-onlay)	£290
Zirconia wing	£120
Zirconia pontic	£290

Other Related Services

Veneer Wax Up	£16/unit
Crown/Bridge Wax Up	£16/unit
Temp Crown	£28
Study Models	£15
Shade Match At Lab	£10

Bleaching

Home Bleaching (in presentation box with trays)	£199
Zoom2	£295

Dentures

PREMIER

Independent treatment plans, with mid-range teeth (Ivoclar) and contour stipple, improved aesthetics but no gingival shading, or lingual contouring, ordinary acrylic.

Acrylic

1-3 Teeth	£180
4-8 Teeth	£240
9-13 Teeth	£300
Complete F/- or -/F	£300
Complete F/F	£499
Chrome	
1-3 Teeth	£320
4-8 Teeth	£360

EXECUTIVE

9-13 Teeth

F/-

Including Enigma teeth, hi impact acrylic, gingival contouring, gingival shading and any characteristics and excellent aesthetics and improved fit.

£400

£500

Acrylic

1-3 Teeth	£280
4-8 Teeth	£340
9-13 Teeth	£400
Complete UorL	£540
Complete U+L	£900
Chrome	
1-3 Teeth 4-8 Teeth 9-13 Teeth	£380 £440 £500

Additional Items

Bleaching trays (each)	£32
Special Tray UorL (Each)	£32
Reline self cure	£64
Reline heat cure	£72
Soft Lining	£72
Addition of Tooth	£32
Repair of Fracture	£28
Flexible Denture	£280
Clear Palate(add)	£20
Hi Impact Acrylic(add)	£30
Mandibular Advancement Device anti-snoring (AMJ)	£240

<u>Implants</u>

Single implant	£1,350
Screw retained crown	£900
Attachments	£200
Bio-oss augmentation	£100
Bio-guide	£50
U+L F/F, implant retained lower	£3,400

Implant care/maintenance inlc xrays and charts (40min) £100